KERALA DAIRY FARMERS WELFARE FUND
EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
LIST OF SELECTED BENEFECIARIES

DISTRICT:				BLOCK :		         CLASS OF BLOCK : A/B/C/D
	Sl.
No.
	CLASS OF STUDY
	NAME OF SELECTED BENEFICIARY
	KDFWF
MEM .NO
	% MARKS (SECURED BY THE WARD )

	1
	CLASS X
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	CLASS XII
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	DEGREE LEVEL
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	PROFESSIONAL
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



Certified that the selection of beneficiaries have been made as per the guidelines issued from KDFWF office.
Date :			Office Seal -DESU			Signature of Diary Extension Officer
Place :								Name :
RECOMMENDATIONS OF DISTRICT NODAL OFFICER
The above list of beneficiaries for the educational scholarship of KDFWF is recommended for sanction.
Place :							Signature of District Nodal Officer
Date :							Name :
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